Passion for woodworking.

FLEXIBLE TRANSPARENT EXTRACTION HOSE 940-150MM - PER METRE

€14,34 - €84,69 (excl. VAT)

Anti-static, transparent extraction hose with available diameters between 40-250mm. Price is shown per
meter, including cutting costs.

SKU: N/A

VARIATIONS




Passion for woodworking.

SKU

1FLEXO040TR

1FLEXO50TR

1FLEXO60TR

1FLEXO80TR

1FLEX100TR

Description

diameter

40mm

50mm

60mm

80mm

102mm

Price

€14,34 (excl. VAT)

€15,33 (excl. VAT)

€24,18 (excl. VAT)

€28,53 (excl. VAT)

€29,37 (excl. VAT)



Passion for woodworking.

SKU

1FLEX120TR

1FLEX125TR

1FLEX150TR

1FLEX180TR

1FLEX200TR

Description

diameter

120mm

127mm

150mm

180mm

200mm

Price

€31,02 (excl. VAT)

€33,87 (excl. VAT)

€44,22 (excl. VAT)

€55,98 (excl. VAT)

€68,70 (excl. VAT)



Passion for woodworking.

SKU Description diameter Price

1FLEX250TR 250mm €84,69 (excl. VAT)

GALERIJAFBEELDINGEN

Anti-static, transparent extraction hose with available diameters between 40-250mm. Price is shown per meter,
including cutting costs.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

e For dust extractors
e Multiple diameters available




TENDOTOOLS .com

Passion for woodworking. WOODDWDORKINDG

e Per meter
DESCRIPTION

Anti-static, transparent extraction hose with available diameters between 40-250mm. Price is shown per meter,
including cutting costs.

No video available for this product!

DOWNLOADS

No download availble.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 1 kg

Dimensions 100 cm

40mm, 50mm, 55mm, 60mm, 80mm, 102mm, 120mm, 127mm,
150mm, 180mm, 200mm, 250mm

diameter




