

FLEXIBLE TRANSPARENT EXTRACTION HOSE Ø40-150MM - PER METRE



€14,34 - €84,69 (excl. VAT)

Anti-static, transparent extraction hose with available diameters between 40-250mm. Price is shown per meter, including cutting costs.

SKU: N/A

VARIATIONS



Image	SKU	Description	diameter	Price
	1FLEX040TR		40mm	€14,34 (excl. VAT)
	1FLEX050TR		50mm	€15,33 (excl. VAT)
	1FLEX060TR		60mm	€24,18 (excl. VAT)
	1FLEX080TR		80mm	€28,53 (excl. VAT)
	1FLEX100TR		102mm	€29,37 (excl. VAT)



Image	SKU	Description	diameter	Price
	1FLEX120TR		120mm	€31,02 (excl. VAT)
	1FLEX125TR		127mm	€33,87 (excl. VAT)
	1FLEX150TR		150mm	€44,22 (excl. VAT)
	1FLEX180TR		180mm	€55,98 (excl. VAT)
	1FLEX200TR		200mm	€68,70 (excl. VAT)





GALERIJAFBEELDINGEN



Anti-static, transparent extraction hose with available diameters between 40-250mm. Price is shown per meter, including cutting costs.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

- For dust extractors
- Multiple diameters available



• Per meter

DESCRIPTION

Anti-static, transparent extraction hose with available diameters between 40-250mm. Price is shown per meter, including cutting costs.

No video available for this product!

DOWNLOADS

No download availble.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 1 kg

Dimensions 100 cm

diameter 40mm, 50mm, 55mm, 60mm, 80mm, 102mm, 120mm, 127mm,

150mm, 180mm, 200mm, 250mm